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OEM Reference

AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
PORSCHE
PORSCHE

4G0260401A
4G0260403A
4G0260403B
4G0260403N
4G0260403P
4G0260403Q
8K0260401T
870260401
8T0260401C
870260403
8T0260403C
8T0260403D
8T0260403E
8T0260403F
8T0260403G
870260401
870260403

OEM Cross Reference

VAN WEZEL
AUTOGAMMA
4SEASONS
DENSO

AKS DASIS
VALEO
VALEO
HELLA
HELLA
NISSENS
NISSENS
AVA QUALITY COOLING
DELPHI
DELPHI
JDEUS

Air conditioning condenser

03005352
107079

43576
4477506800
482024N
814370
814370
8FC351319411
8FC351319411
940430
940430
Al15352
CF20277
CF20277
RA7010560
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